:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10932866

Jan 27, 2025 - 22:59 (UTC)

In epoch 341,652 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 288516 - 32.013810966 ETH&
101,882.03 USD

2 288517 - 32.013531800 ETH&®
101,881.14 USD

3 288518 - 32.013659785 ETH&®
101,881.55 USD

4 288519 - 32.013822060 ETH&
101,882.06 USD

S 288520 - 32.013946259 ETH&
101,882.46 USD

6 288521 - 32.014952545 ETH&®
101,885.66 USD

7 288522 - 32.014931420 ETH&

101,885.59 USD
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/10932866
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/341652
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/288516
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/288517
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/288518
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/288519
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/288520
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/288521
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/288522
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Validator Id

288523

288524

288525

288526

288527

288528

288529

288530

288531

Validator Id

1660302

Amount

- 32.060391968 ETH&

102,030.27 USD

- 0.017421776
55.44 USD

- 0.019273312
61.33 USD

- 0.019264100
61.30 USD

- 0.019422862
61.81 USD

- 0.019173113
61.01 USD

- 0.019212744
61.14 USD

- 0.018893896
60.12 USD

- 0.019404678
61.75 USD

Amount

+ 0.045706417
145.45 USD

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/288523
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/288524
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/288525
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/288526
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/288527
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/288528
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/288529
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/288530
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/288531
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1660302

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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