

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-14 04:48 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>10932866</u>
DATE & TIME	Jan 27, 2025 · 22:59 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>341,652</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>288516</u>	- 32.013810966 ETH ③ 101,882.03 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>288517</u>	- 32.013531800 ETH ↔ 101,881.14 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>288518</u>	- 32.013659785 ETH ⊘ 101,881.55 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>288519</u>	- 32.013822060 ETH ↔ 101,882.06 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>288520</u>	- 32.013946259 ETH ③ 101,882.46 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>288521</u>	- 32.014952545 ETH ⊘ 101,885.66 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>288522</u>	- 32.014931420 ETH ⊘ 101,885.59 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>288523</u>	- 32.060391968 ETH ↔ 102,030.27 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>288524</u>	- 0.017421776 ETH ③ 55.44 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>288525</u>	- 0.019273312 ETH ③ 61.33 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>288526</u>	- 0.019264100 ETH ③ 61.30 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>288527</u>	- 0.019422862 ETH ⊘ 61.81 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>288528</u>	- 0.019173113 ETH ⊘ 61.01 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>288529</u>	- 0.019212744 ETH ⊘ 61.14 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>288530</u>	- 0.018893896 ETH ⊘ 60.12 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>288531</u>	- 0.019404678 ETH ③ 61.75 USD
PROF	POSALS EVENTS	
#	Validator Id	Amount
_		

T T000002	1	1660302	
-----------	---	---------	--

+ 0.045706417 ETH ⊘ 145.45 USD

## DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.